
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY
OF MARYLAND;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200606010002
58910

06/01/2006
09:49:02

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY BALLARD,
ELEANOR

200801160000
20970

01/16/2008
10:41:59

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY KETNER,
TODD
JONATHAN

201108030002
26630

08/03/2011
02:51:20

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
PATRICIA

201205230001
84100

05/23/2012
04:25:44

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY CROTWELL
CALEB D

201305290002
18450

05/29/2013
08:52:37

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MARVRAY
KNIKIRA M

201409180002
93520

09/18/2014
12:31:08

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY KUNTZ DEANA
B

201505260001
73280

05/26/2015
03:18:19

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
JENNIFER LEE

201609070003
24210

09/07/2016
10:25:59

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
DANIELLE J

201702280000
68280

02/28/2017
10:01:17

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
JENNY F


