Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200606010002 58910	06/01/2006 09:49:02	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	BALLARD, ELEANOR						
200801160000 20970	01/16/2008 10:41:59	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	KETNER, TODD JONATHAN						
201108030002 26630	08/03/2011 02:51:20	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG PATRICIA						
201205230001 84100	05/23/2012 04:25:44	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	CROTWELL CALEB D						
201305290002 18450	05/29/2013 08:52:37	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MARVRAY KNIKIRA M						
201409180002 93520	09/18/2014 12:31:08	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	KUNTZ DEANA B						
201505260001 73280	05/26/2015 03:18:19	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN JENNIFER LEE						
201609070003 24210	09/07/2016 10:25:59	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS DANIELLE J						
201702280000 68280	02/28/2017 10:01:17	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS JENNY F						